
Municipal Office Building
211 S. Hamilton Street
High Point, NC 27260

City of High Point

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 12024-102 Name:

Status:Type: Miscellaneous Item Approved

File created: In control:3/8/2024 City Council

On agenda: Final action:3/14/2024 3/18/2024

Title: Consideration of  Change Order #5 to Breece Enterprises, Inc.
City Council is requested to approve Change Order #5 for $500,000.00 to increase the contract
amount for Breece Enterprises, Inc. from $1,717,210.00 to the amount of $2,217,210.00 and
authorize the appropriate City Official(s) to execute all necessary documents. (Recommended by
Finance Committee.)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Change Order #5 Breece Enterprises, Inc.

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City Council3/18/2024 1

Finance Committee3/14/2024 1

City of High Point Printed on 7/3/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

